
 

Yoga​
Calendar of Events 2025 

JAN 
1 Jan, Wed: 108 Surya Namaskar - New Year's Day 
11 to 16 Jan, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
30 Jan, Thu: Public Holiday Yoga - Lunar New Year 
 
FEB 
16 to 22 Feb, Sun to Sat: Yoga Retreat | Timothy Khoo 
24 to 27 Feb, Mon to Thu: Yoga Practice Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
28 Feb to 2 Mar, Fri to Sun: Introductory Level Yoga Workshop | Timothy Khoo  
 
MAR 
22 to 27 Mar, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
31 Mar, Mon: Public Holiday Yoga - Hari Raya Puasa 
 
APR 
14 to 17 Apr, Mon to Thu: Yoga Practice Intensive | Timothy Khoo (Online) 
18 Apr, Fri: Public Holiday Yoga - Good Friday 
19 to 24 Apr, Sat to Thu: Level 2 Yoga Intensive | Peter Thomson 
25 to 27 Apr, Fri to Sun: General Level Yoga Workshop | Peter Thomson 
 
MAY 
1 May, Thu: Public Holiday Yoga - Labour Day 
12 May, Mon: Public Holiday Yoga - Vesak Day 
12 to 15 May, Mon to Thu: Yoga Practice Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
 
JUN 
7 Jun, Sat: Public Holiday Yoga - Hari Raya Haji 
23 to 26 Jun, Mon to Thu: Transitional Yoga Intensive | Peter Thomson 
28 Jun to 3 Jul, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
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JUL 
4 to 6 Jul, Fri to Sun: Introductory Level Yoga Workshop | Timothy Khoo  
 
AUG 
2 to 7 Aug, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
8 to 10 Aug, Fri to Sun: General Level Yoga Workshop | Peter Thomson 
9 Aug, Sat: Public Holiday Yoga - National Day 
 
SEP 
6 to 11 Sep, Sat to Thu: Level 2 Yoga Intensive | Peter Thomson 
12 to 14 Sep, Fri to Sun: Introductory Level Yoga Workshop | Timothy Khoo 
15 to 18 Sep, Mon to Thu: Transitional Yoga Intensive | Peter Thomson 
 
OCT 
14 to 19 Oct, Tue to Sat: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
20 Oct, Mon: Public Holiday Yoga - Deepavali 
25 to 30 Oct, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
 
NOV 
22 to 27 Nov, Sat to Thu: Level 1 Yoga Intensive | Timothy Khoo 
28 to 30 Nov, Fri to Sun: Introductory Level Yoga Workshop | Timothy Khoo​
 
DEC 
15 to 18 Dec, Mon to Thu: Yoga Practice Intensive | Timothy Khoo (Online) 
25 Dec 2025, Thursday: Public Holiday Yoga - Christmas Day 
 
View Events and Workshops:  
https://www.oasisyoga.sg/events-workshops 
 
View in Calendar format:  
https://www.oasisyoga.sg/timetable/calendar/ 
(or add  [Oasis Yoga]  to your  Google Calendar ) 
 
Please visit www.oasisyoga.sg for updates 
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